Lane
Availability

Reservoir
Leisure
Centre

6 January 2025 — 19 January 2025

Updated: 6 January 2025

| 25m |MON TUE WED | THU FRI SAT MON | TUE WED | THU FRI SAT SUN
POOL 6/1 7/1 8/1 9/1 10/1 11/1 12/1 13/1 14/1 15/2 16/1 17/1 18/1 19/1

5.30 6 6 6

6.00

6.30

7.00

7.30

‘ 8.00

8.30

‘zg.oo

9.30
\ 10.00

10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00
13.30

14.00
14.30

15.00
15.30
16.00

16.30
’ 17.00
17.30
18.00

18.30

— 19.00

19.30

20.00
20.30

(%]
Cc
2

)]
)]
[e)]

AN WWW W wwww wo(oood oo oo O
DDA OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 OO O
(e RN R Rie R RN R Ric Ric)REc) R ) Rie)Rie) R Rie) Rie)RNe)Rie) Bie)]
DO WWW W wwww woloooo oo oo O

DA OO OO OO OO OO DO OO OO O OO D]
DA OO OO DA OO OO OO OO OO OO Oy OO O

[ RN R RN RN R REc RN RN REo N o Rie) RN R ) N REc ) RN i) BE R RN ) REo ) BEe N ) RN ) REe ) RN ) RN RN R ) M e))
[ BB R RN R R REe ) Rie R R o R R R REe  REo REe ) R BEc REc ) R R R R Rl REe)Rie) Re)Rie) M e ) Rie)]
DA O WW DT AN DDA DO DO DA W WO oo oo o
DDA OO DO DO OO OO OO OO DD W W oo oo oo,

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

A OO OO0 OO OO DWW oo oo O
A OO OO WW A OO O OO OO OO OO OO OO Wwo oo oo O
A OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 O O

The information above shows the availability of lap lanes. The Reservoir Leisure Centre will
try to always have a lane available for leisure swimming as well as one for lap swimming.
However, there may be short periods when only one lap swimming lane is available.

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management’s discretion.

Contact Us. Opehning Hours.

A. 2A Cuthbert Road, Reservoir E. rici@darebin.vic.gov.au - ) i
Mon - Thur. 5:30am-9:30pm  Fri. 5:30am-8:30pm

T. 03 9496 1050 W. reservoirleisurecentre.com.au sat & Sun. 8am-6pm Public Holidays. 9am-6pm



Lane
Availability

Reservoir
Leisure
Centre

20 January 2025 - 2 February 2025

Updated: 6 January 2025

| 25m |MON TUE WED | THU FRI SAT SUN | MON | TUE WED | THU FRI SAT SUN
POOL 20/1 21/1 22/1 23/1 24/1 25/1 26/1 27/1 28/1 29/2 30/2 31/2 1/2 2/2
5.30 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | |
6.00 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
630 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 6 6 | 6 6 |
7.00 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 |
7.30 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 |
By s 6 | 6 6 6 6 | 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | 6 6
8.30 6 | 6 6 6 6 | 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | 6 6
Egy 0© 6 3 | 6 6 6 | 6 6 6 6 6 6 | 6 6
9.30 3 3 | 6 6 | 6 6 3 | 3 3 | 6 6 | 6 6
‘ 6 6 6 | 6 | 6 3 3 3 | 6 6 | 6 6
6 6 6 | 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | 6 6
6 6 6 | 6 6 6 | 3 3 | 3 3 | 6 6
3 | 6 6 | 6 6 6 | 3 3 | 3 3 | 6 6
6 6 | 6 6 6 | 2 2 | 2 2 | 6 6
6 6 | 6 6 6 | 3 3 | 3 3 | 6 6
6 6 | 6 6 6 | 3 3 | 3 3 | 6 6
6 6 | 6 6 6 | 3 3 | 3 3 | 6 6
6 6 | 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | 6 6
6 6 | 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | 6 6
6 6 | 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | 6 6
6 6 | 6 6 6 3 E 3 | 6 6
6 6 | 6 6 6 | 2 2 | 2 2 | 6 6
6 6 6 | 6 6 6 | 2 2 | 2 2 | 6 6
# 6 6 6 6 6 6 2 2 2| 2 6 | 6
6 6 6 2 2 | 2 2
’ 3 | 6 6 2 2 | 2 2
6 3 | 6 6 2 2 | 2 2
6 6 6 6 2 2 | 2 2
1930 M6 | 6 6 6 6 3 3 | 3 3
2000 | 6 | 6 6 6 6 6 6

The information above shows the availability of lap lanes. The Reservoir Leisure Centre will
try to always have a lane available for leisure swimming as well as one for lap swimming.

However, there may be short periods when only one lap swimming lane is available.

e Times with * are subject to future changes.
Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management’s discretion.

Contact Us. Opehning Hours.

A. 2A Cuthbert Road, Reservoir E. rici@darebin.vic.gov.au - ) i
Mon - Thur. 5:30am-9:30pm  Fri. 5:30am-8:30pm

T. 03 9496 1050 W. reservoirleisurecentre.com.au sat & Sun. 8am-6pm Public Holidays. 9am-6pm



Lane
Availability

Reservoir
Leisure
Centre

Lap Swimming Etiquette

To ensure your lap swimming session is an enjoyable one, the following lap lane etiquette

guidelines have been developed and will be monitored at the Centre.

e Choose a lane based on your swimming ability.
o Keep to the left side of the lane.

Overtake slower swimmers on the right side, above the lane line on the pool floor.

Before moving across any lanes, check both directions.

hile resting at the end of the pool, move to the corners to allow others to keep
ing.

iderate and cooperative toward other swimmers.

ua Play Lane for walking, aqua running, and gentle exercise. If it's

k a lifeguard for the best location.

imes (6am—7:30am and 4pm—7pm Monday to Friday, and weekend

es can be crowded. We recommend swimming during less busy times
lane availability.

different lane speed guides:

ps slower than 30 seconds

e: Laps slower than 25 and faster than 30 seconds

an your visit and check our Lap Lane Availability to have the best experience at the Centre.

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management’s discretion.

Contact Us. Opehning Hours.

A. 2A Cuthbert Road, Reservoir E. rici@darebin.vic.gov.au i ' ) i
Mon - Thur. 5:30am-9:30pm  Fri. 5:30am-8:30pm

T. 03 9496 1050 W. reservoirleisurecentre.com.au Sat & Sun. 8am-6pm Public Holidays. 9am-6pm



