Lane **Availability**



6 January 2025 – 19 January 2025 Updated: 6 January 2025														
25m	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
POOL	6/1	7/1	8/1	9/1	10/1	11/1	12/1	13/1	14/1	15/2	16/1	17/1	18/1	19/1
5.30	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
6.00	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
6.30	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
7.00	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
7.30	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
8.00	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
8.30	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
9.00	6	6	3	3	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6
9.30	6	6	3	3	6	6	6	6	3	3	6	6	6	6
10.00	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6
10.30	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
11.00	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
11.30	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3
12.00	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3
12.30	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3
13.00	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3
13.30	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3
14.00	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3
14.30	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3
15.00	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3
15.30	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3
16.00	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
16.30	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
17.00	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
17.30	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
18.00	6	6	3	6	6			6	6	3	6	6		
18.30	6	6	3	6	6			6	6	3	6	6		
19.00	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
19.30	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
20.00	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6			
20.30	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6			

The information above shows the availability of lap lanes. The Reservoir Leisure Centre will try to always have a lane available for leisure swimming as well as one for lap swimming. However, there may be short periods when only one lap swimming lane is available.

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management's discretion.

Lane Availability



20 January 2025 - 2 February 2025

20 Juliuary 2025 2 Testidary 2025											Updated: 6 January 2025					
25m	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		
POOL	20/1	21/1	22/1	23/1	24/1	25/1	26/1	27/1	28/1	29/2	30/2	31/2	1/2	2/2		
5.30	6	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6				
6.00	6	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6				
6.30	6	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6				
7.00	6	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6				
7.30	6	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6				
8.00	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6		
8.30	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6		
9.00	6	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6		
9.30	6	3	3	6	6	6	6	3*	3	3	6	6	6	6		
10.00	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	3*	3	3	6	6	6	6		
10.30	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6		
11.00	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	3	3	3	3	6	6		
11.30	3	3	3	6	6	6	6	6	3	3	3	3	6	6		
12.00	3	3	3	6	6	6	6	6	2	2	2	2	6	6		
12.30	3	3	3	6	6	6	6	6	3	3	3	3	6	6		
13.00	3	3	3	6	6	6	6	6	3	3	3	3	6	6		
13.30	3	3	3	6	6	6	6	6	3	3	3	3	6	6		
14.00	3	3	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6		
14.30	3	3	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6		
15.00	3	3	3	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6		
15.30	3	3	3	6	6	6	6	6	3	3	3	3	6	6		
16.00	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	2	2	2	2	6	6		
16.30	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	2	2	2	2	6	6		
17.00	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	2	2	2	2	6	6		
17.30	6	6	6	6	6				2	2	2	2				
18.00	6	6	3	6	6				2	2	2	2				
18.30	6	6	3	6	6				2	2	2	2				
19.00	6	6	6	6	6				2	2	2	2				
19.30	6	6	6	6	6				3	3	3	3				
20.00	6	6	6	6					6	6	6					
20.30	6	6	6	6					6	6	6					

The information above shows the availability of lap lanes. The Reservoir Leisure Centre will try to always have a lane available for leisure swimming as well as one for lap swimming. However, there may be short periods when only one lap swimming lane is available.

• Times with * are subject to future changes.

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management's discretion.

Lane Availability



Lap Swimming Etiquette

To ensure your lap swimming session is an enjoyable one, the following lap lane etiquette guidelines have been developed and will be monitored at the Centre.

- Choose a lane based on your swimming ability.
- Keep to the left side of the lane.
- Overtake slower swimmers on the right side, above the lane line on the pool floor.
- Before moving across any lanes, check both directions.
- While resting at the end of the pool, move to the corners to allow others to keep swimming.
- Be considerate and cooperative toward other swimmers.
- Use the Aqua Play Lane for walking, aqua running, and gentle exercise. If it's crowded, ask a lifeguard for the best location.
- During busy times (6am-7:30am and 4pm-7pm Monday to Friday, and weekend mornings), lanes can be crowded. We recommend swimming during less busy times and check our lane availability.

These times show the different lane speed guides:

- Slow Lane: Laps slower than 30 seconds
- Medium Lane: Laps slower than 25 and faster than 30 seconds
- Fast Lane: Laps faster than 25 seconds

These times are just a guide, and staff will monitor the lanes based on everyone's abilities on the day.

Plan your visit and check our Lap Lane Availability to have the best experience at the Centre.

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management's discretion.